COCKTALLS

CLASSIC COCKTALLS

SPRITZ
To choose: Lemon, Campari or Aperol
prosecco and splash of soda

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA
gin, vodka, white rum, triple sec, tequila,
sweet & sour mix and coca-cola

SEX ON THE BEACH

vodka, peach schnapps, cranberry juice and orange juice

DAIQUIRI
To choose: Strawberry, Passion Fruit, Melon, Kiwi or Mango
white rum, lemon juice and sugar cane syrup

MANGO MAI TAI
white rum, dark rum, orange curagao, mango purée,
orgeat and fresh lime juice

PORNSTAR MARTINI
vanilla vodka, passion fruit purée, orange juice, sugar cane syrup
and topped up with prosecco

CUBAN CLASSICS

CLASSIC MOIJITO

white rum, lime, mint, brown sugar and soda water

APPLE MOIJITO

white rum, green apple purée, sugar cane syrup, lime, mint and soda water

PASSION FRUIT MOJITO

white rum, passion fruit purée, lime, mint, brown sugar and soda water

STRAWBERRY MOIJITO

white rum, strawberry purée, lime, mint, brown sugar and soda water

BLACKBERRY MOIJITO

white rum, blackberry purée, lime, mint, brown sugar and soda water

MANGO MOJITO

white rum, mango purée, lime, mint, brown sugar and soda water

TROPICAL DELLGHTS

PINA COLADA

white rum, coconut purée, pineapple juice and fresh cream

PINA PINEAPPLE
fresh pineapple filled with pina colada

REFILL WITH PINA COLADA
BAILEYS COLADA

Baileys, coconut purée, pineapple juice and fresh cream

PASSOA COLADA

white rum, Passoa, coconut purée, pineapple juice and fresh cream

STRAWBERRY COLADA
white rum, coconut purée, strawberry purée,
pineapple juice and ﬁesh cream

BANANA COLADA
white rum, banana liqueur, coconut purée,
pineapple juice and fresh cream

€8.90

€9.00

€8.75

€8.75

SIBW5

€875

€8.90

€8.90

€8.90

€8.90

€8.90

€8.90

€8.90

€14.95

€7.50
€8.90

€890

€890

€8.90

MALTESE CREATIONS

MALTESE BAJTRA COCKTAIL €8.90

vodka, bajtra liqueur, orange juice and grenadine syrup

MALTESE MULE €8.90

bajtra liqueur, vodka, lemon juice, ginger beer, simple syrup and mint

MALTESE NEGRONI €8.75
Campari, red vermouth, gin and topped up with Kinnie

INNOVATIVE TWISTED COCKTALLS

PINK PEARL €9.00
pink gin, dry vermouth, rosé vermouth, lemon juice,
strawberry purée and prosecco

PINK FOREST €8.90

vodka, Aperol, grapefruit syrup, lemon juice and prosecco

TASTE OF SUMMER €8.90

rum, green apple purée, apple juice and ginger beer

SUNSET CHASER €8.75

vodka, peach purée, basil leaves, orange juice and grenadine syrup

BLUE OCEAN €8.75

vodka, coconut rum, coconut water, blue curagao and pineapple juice

SHARK ATTACK €8.75
coconut rum, triple sec, passion fruit purée,
blue curagao and coconut water

GIN EXPLORATIONS

PINK GIN COCKTAIL €8.90

pink gin, prosecco and lemonade

ROSEMARY GIN SPRITZER €8.90
homemade rosemary infused gin, lemon juice,
soda water and sugar cane syrup

ORANGE & CINNAMON €8.90

homemade cinnamon & orange infused gin and tonic water

CUCUMBER GIN SPRITZER €8.90

cucumber liqueur, gin, simple syrup, lemon juice and soda water

G&T"S EXPRESSIONS - s -

GRAPEFRUIT & ROSEMARY €11.50

Monkey 47 and London Essence grapefruit & rosemary tonic water

BLOOD ORANGE & ELDERFLOWER €10.50

Hendrick’s and London Essence blood orange & elderflower tonic water

SLUSH COCKTATLS

BRAIN FREEZE €7.00

slush, gin, white rum and vodka

SLUSH DAIQUIRI €6.50

slush and white rum

RED RUSSIAN R €650

slush and vodka

PLICHERS

SANGRIA €19.50

apple, orange, grapes, cognac, red wine and orange juice

BLUE LAGOON €19.50

vodka, blue curacao and lemonade

SEX ON THE BEACH €19.50

vodka, peach schnapps, cranberry juice and orange juice

TEQUILA SUNRISE €19.50

tequila, orange juice and grenadine syrup

PIMM’S LEMONADE €19.50

Pimm’s, lemonade and ginger ale

S0FT COCKTALLS

WITHOUT ALCOHOL
(more mocktails available; please ask your server for more information)

COCO MOIJITO €7.25

mint leaves, brown sugar, lime, coconut purée and soda water

COCONUT SUNSET €7.25

pineapple juice, orange juice, coconut purée and grenadine syrup

VIRGIN MAI TAI €7.25

lemonade, pineapple juice, orange juice and grenadine syrup

BEES KNEES €7.25

Tanqueray 0.0%, honey, fresh lemon juice and sugar cane syrup

FRESH FRULT SMOOTHIES

COCONUT CRUSH €6.00

pineapple, banana, coconut

STRAWBERRY DELIGHT €6.00

strawberry, banana, peach

BLUEBERRY BLISS €6.00
blueberry, raspberry, mango, papaya

CHERRY BUZZ €6.00

sweet cherry, mango, banana, fat free frozen yoghurt

PASSION PARADISE €6.00

passion fruit, mango, pomegranate, pear

SUPERBERRY HEAVEN €6.00
strawberry, raspberry, blackberry

TROPICAL SUNSHINE €6.00

mango, melon, pineapple, kiwi

DRAGONFRUIT DREAM €6.00

purple dragonfruit, strawberry, mango, papaya

DETOX DRIVE €6.00

beetroot, carrot, apple, lemon, ginger

BLUE SPIRULINA SPLASH €6.00

blue spirulina, peach, coconut, mango, pineapple, banana

The above smoothies are mixed with apple juice, and are gluten free



SLUSH

SLUSH OF THE DAY FROM THE BAR
GRAN CREMA CAFFE
GRAN CREMA LEMON SORBET

MILKSHAKES

VANILLA
STRAWBERRY
CHOCOLATE

SPIRITS

GIN, VODKA, RUM
APERITIFS, DIGESTIFS
LIQUEURS

WHISKY

SCOTCH WHISKIES

BOURBON, RYE & TENNESSEE
PAUL JOHN INDIAN SINGLEMALT
NIKKA WHISKY FROM THE BARREL

BEERS & CIDERS

CISK, HOPLEAF, SHANDY 25CL
BLUE LABEL 33CL

CISK 50CL

CISK CHILL, CISK EXCEL 25CL
HEINEKEN 25CL

BUDWEISER 33CL
NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER 25CL
GUINNESS 44CLCAN

CORONA 355CL

BULMERS 33CLCAN
STRONGBOW 50CL CAN

G825
€4.90
€490

€490
€4.90
€490

FROM €3.50
FROM €3.50
FROM €3.50

FROM €3.50
FROM €3.90
€5.50
€6.00

€3.60
€4.10
€6.20
€3.60
€3.60
€3.60
€3.60
€6.20
€4.90
G595
€6.00

MINERALS

SOFT DRINKS 33CLCAN €2.60
MIXERS 20CL €2.60
ICE-TEA 33CLCAN €2.60
FRUIT JUICES 25CL €2.60
FRESH ORANGE JUICE 25CL €5.20
STILL/SPARKLING WATER 50CLPET €2.60
RED BULL €4.00

WINES

BY THE GLASS

GABRIELI PINOT GRIGIO MALTA €4.95
SANTA RITA TRES MEDALLAS

SAUVIGNON BLANC CHILE E55810
DOLCINO ROSE MALTA €4.75
WHITE ZINFANDEL USA €5.50
MARENZIO MERLOT MALTA €4.95
125 PRIMITIVO DEL SALENTO [TALY €5.50

75CL BOTTLE

CAVALLI SAUVIGNON BLANC MALTA €18.95
CHABLIS, MOREAU ET FILS FRANCE 85100
MEDINA GRENACHE CABE&NET ROSE MALTA  €2350
WHITE ZINFANDEL USA €20.00
MEDINA SYRAH CARIGNAN - MOURVEDRE MALTA  €23.50
125 PRIMITIVO DEL SAliN'I‘O ITALY €22.50

BUBBLY WINES

75CL BOTTLE

MOSCATO D’ASTI" €23.50
MARTINI PROSECC'? . €29.50
MARTINI ROSE DEMI SEC €29.50
MOET ET C‘ANDON BRUT IMPERIAL €95.00
BOLLIIINGERL . €100.00
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